NA6 diGital meter with barGraph
• 2 independend measuring channels with an universal input,
Features:
MOD
BUS
Linear
charac.
• 3 or 7-colour bargraph with programmable colour

** - after agreeing with the manufacturer
current input ± 40 mA current input ± 5 A
Ordering Example:
The code: NA6 - M GB U 1 1 4 1 0 00 8 means:
 NA6 - digital meter with bargraph of NA6 type,
  M - with a seven-color bargraph,
 GB - green-blue display color on channel 1 and 2,
  U - with an universal input signal,
  1 - analog programmable output signal: 0/4...20 mA,
  1 - RS-485 output signal,
  4 - with additional 4 relays digital output signal,
  1 - supply voltage: 95...253 V a.c./d.c.,
  0 - terminals of plug-in socket type,
  00 - standard version,
  8 - without extra quality requirements.
ADEL INSTRUMENTION
28 Rue de Stalingrad
38300 BOURGOIN JALLIEU
Tél : 04 74 93 06 37
contact @adel-instrumentation.fr